
 

 

Fall 2010  

Steps to Academic Success 

 

TUESDAY Oct. 12 12:00 pm -  1:00pm USU 312-314 PERLA PEREZ 

Monday Nov. 22 12:00 pm – 1:00pm USU 312-314 DAVID L. 

 

TIME MANAGEMENT 

 

Wednesday Sept. 15 12:00 pm – 1:00 pm USU 308 JANENE A. 

Wednesday Oct. 27 12:00 pm – 1:00 pm USU 312-314 JANENE A. 

 

TEXTBOOK TACTICS 

 

Tuesday Sept. 14 12:00 pm – 1:00 pm USU 309 DAVID L. 

Wednesday Nov. 10 12:00 pm – 1:00 pm USU 312-314 KIM C. 

 

EXAM GAME PLAN 

 

 

 

ART OF RELAXATION 

 

 

 

 

Memory and Concentration 

 

 
 

 

Note Taking 

 

  

Tuesday Sept. 28 12:00 pm – 1:00 pm USU 309  LAURA L. (EOP) 

Tuesday Dec. 7 12:00 pm – 1:00 pm USU 312-314 KEN T. 

Wednesday Sept. 29 12:00 pm – 1:00 pm USU 309 LINDA G. 

Wednesday Dec. 8 12:00 pm – 1:00 pm AUDITORIUM 

HML 2206 ROSS L. 

Wednesday Oct. 13 12:00 pm – 1:00 pm USU 312-314 LAUREN P. (EOP) 

Tuesday Nov. 9 12:00 pm – 1:00 pm USU 312-314 JOE GUERRA 

/Lupe m. (EOP) 

Thursday Oct. 28 12:00 pm – 1:00 pm USU 312-314 KATHY D 

Tuesday Nov. 23 12:oo pm – 1:00 pm USU 312-314 MAI KOU VANG 


